SURESH RAMTEKE JI

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

16:37 hrs.

1.00 14  1125.008539234  1,250.0051  125.00MENS JACKET  IMP  1,250.00

1.00 15  944.108544234  1,049.0051  104.90MENS JACKET SET  KOTI  1,049.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

23.65

12652.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWELVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

229.90  12651.60Total  15764.00